 Bluetooth® Enhanced Data Module
BTM44X
USA: +1.800.492.2320
Europe: +44.1628.858.940
Asia: +852.2923.0610
The BTM44x series Bluetooth® modules from Laird Technologies have been designed to

FCC/IC & CE BTM440/442 - Limited Modular Approval
BTM441/443 - Full Modular Approval
Ordering Information
BTM440 Enhanced Bluetooth Data Module (Multipoint Mode, external antenna)
BTM441 BTM441 Enhanced Bluetooth Data Module (Multipoint Mode with integrated antenna)
BTM442 BTM442 Enhanced Bluetooth Data Module (AT Command Mode, external antenna)
BTM443 BTM443 Enhanced Bluetooth Data Module (AT Command Mode with integrated antenna)
DVK-BTM440 DVK- BTM440 Development Kit (MP Mode, external antenna)
DVK-BTM441 DVK- BTM441 Development Kit (MP Mode, with integrated antenna)
DVK-BTM442 DVK- BTM442 Development Kit (AT Mode, external antenna)
DVK-BTM443 DVK- BTM443 Development Kit (AT Mode, with integrated antenna)
The details contained within the document are subject to change. Download the product specification from
www.lairdtech.com/wireless for the most current specification.
CONN-DS-BTM44x v1.0
Any information furnished by Laird Technologies, Inc. and its agents is believed to be accurate and reliable. All specifications are